Denali General Contactors has completed over $150 million

in construction projects across Alaska.

Nome State Office Building Renovations

Quinhagak School Addition and
Renovation

UAF Kuskokwim Campus Additions

Southeast Radiation Oncology Center

Central Peninsula Hospital Radiation
Oncology Center

LKSD Campus Utilidor Upgrades

Yukon Kuskokwim Correctional Center
Inmate Housing Design/Build

STAR Office Expansion

Fuel Cell/Corrosion Control Complex

Hangers 10, 11 & Foam Generator
Building

Ted Stevens Anchorage International
Airport Design/Build
Job Order Construction Contract

Tanana K-12 Renovation Phase Il

FAA ARTCC Operations Control Wing

Oscarville/Napakiak Schools Deferred
Maintenance

Anchorage International Airport
Administration Renovation

Alyeska VMT Gate Security

Palmer Veterans Home

USPS HVAC Upgrades

State of Alaska
Department of Administration
Division of Facilities

Lower Kuskokwim School
District

University of Alaska
Fairbanks

Radiation Business Solutions

Kenai Peninsula Borough

Lower Kuskokwim School
District

State of Alaska DOT/PF

Standing Together Against
Rape

176th Wing, Alaska Air
National Guard

176th Wing, Alaska Air
National Guard

State of Alaska DOT/PF

Tanana School District

Federal Aviation
Administration

Lower Kuskokwim School
District

State of Alaska DOT/PF

Alyeska Pipeline Services

State of Alaska DOT/PF

United States Postal Service

March 2015

January 2016

2012

2013

2013

2012

2012

2009

2010

2010

2006

2010

2008

2008

2008

2007

2006

2005

$7,526,000

$24,446,200

$3,257,799

$3,044,500

$5,850,000

$3,695,000

$996,000

$545,700

$22,009,300

$11,388,523

$4,478,500

$4,452,500

$3,987,398

$3,610,351

$4,021,600

$2,028,000

$3,100,000

$4,458,000



