## Denali General Contactors has completed over \$150 million in construction projects across Alaska.

Project Name	Project Owner	Completed	Contract Amount
	State of Alaska		
Nome State Office Building Renovations	Department of Administration Division of Facilities	March 2015	\$7,526,000
Quinhagak School Addition and Renovation	Lower Kuskokwim School District	January 2016	\$24,446,200
UAF Kuskokwim Campus Additions	University of Alaska Fairbanks	2012	\$3,257,799
Southeast Radiation Oncology Center	Radiation Business Solutions	2013	\$3,044,500
Central Peninsula Hospital Radiation Oncology Center	Kenai Peninsula Borough	2013	\$5,850,000
LKSD Campus Utilidor Upgrades	Lower Kuskokwim School District	2012	\$3,695,000
Yukon Kuskokwim Correctional Center Inmate Housing Design/Build	State of Alaska DOT/PF	2012	\$996,000
STAR Office Expansion	Standing Together Against Rape	2009	\$545,700
Fuel Cell/Corrosion Control Complex	176th Wing, Alaska Air National Guard	2010	\$22,009,300
Hangers 10, 11 & Foam Generator Building	176th Wing, Alaska Air National Guard	2010	\$11,388,523
Ted Stevens Anchorage International			
Airport Design/Build	State of Alaska DOT/PF	2006	\$4,478,500
Job Order Construction Contract			
Tanana K-12 Renovation Phase II	Tanana School District	2010	\$4,452,500
FAA ARTCC Operations Control Wing	Federal Aviation Administration	2008	\$3,987,398
Oscarville/Napakiak Schools Deferred Maintenance	Lower Kuskokwim School District	2008	\$3,610,351
Anchorage International Airport Administration Renovation	State of Alaska DOT/PF	2008	\$4,021,600
Alyeska VMT Gate Security	Alyeska Pipeline Services	2007	\$2,028,000
Palmer Veterans Home	State of Alaska DOT/PF	2006	\$3,100,000
USPS HVAC Upgrades	United States Postal Service	2005	\$4,458,000